
Agenda 

Manlius Town Board

March 11, 2020

Open Podium 6:15 PM

Board Meeting 6:30 PM

Pledge Of Allegiance 

Moment Of Silence - Charlie Edwards

Approval Of Minutes - February 26, 2020

2-26-20 DRAFT.PDF

Approval Of Abstract # 5

Town Of Manlius Electric Vehicle Survey - EV Infrastructure Project - Ingrid Gonzalez-
McCurdy

Set Date For A Public Hearing - Local Law 2020-( ) - Proposed Law Amending Sections Of 
Local Law 2016-8 Regarding Solar Photovoltaic Systems

LOCAL LAW 2020-_ AMEND SOLARVOLTAIC LAW - SET DATE .PDF

Planning Board Appointment 

Zoning Board Of Appeals Appointment 

Board Of Assessment Review Resignation 

Communicable Disease Policy 

COMMUNICABLE DISEASES POLICY.PDF

Correspondence/ New Business 

Highway Superintendent

Road Dedication - Harness Hook Lane 

Set Date For A Public Hearing - Local Law 2020-( ) - Stop Signs Quarterhorse Run, 
Strawmount Trail And Harness Hook Lane

LOCAL LAW 2020-___ STOP SIGNS ON QUARTERHORSE RUN, 
STRAWMOUNT TRAIL, HARNESS HOOK LANE - SET DATE.PDF

Planning & Development

Attorney

Town Clerk

Special Permit Renewal - Action Top Soil - 6320 Costello Parkway Minoa NY - Tax Map 
# 070.-01-06.3

Police Chief

Town Board

Councilor Deer - Resolution Regarding Redistricting 

INDEPENDENT REDISTRICTING RESOLUTION.PDF

Supervisor 

Supervisor's Report - January 2020

BALANCE SHEET - JAN 2020.PDF
CASH BALANCE REPORT - JAN 2020.PDF
YTD ACTUAL TO BUDGET TOTAL - FUND DETAIL JAN 2020.PDF

Supervisor's Report - February 2020

BALANCE SHEET - FEB 2020.PDF
CASH BALANCE REPORT - FEB 2020.PDF
YTD ACTUAL TO BUDGET TOTAL - FUND DETAIL - FEB 2020.PDF

Adjournment

This meeting is being recorded and the audio recording will be posted to the town website at 

www.townofmanlius.org

Please silence cell phones.
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Agenda 

Manlius Town Board

March 11, 2020

Open Podium 6:15 PM

Board Meeting 6:30 PM

Pledge Of Allegiance 

Moment Of Silence - Charlie Edwards

Approval Of Minutes - February 26, 2020

2-26-20 DRAFT.PDF

Approval Of Abstract # 5

Town Of Manlius Electric Vehicle Survey - EV Infrastructure Project - Ingrid Gonzalez-
McCurdy

Set Date For A Public Hearing - Local Law 2020-( ) - Proposed Law Amending Sections Of 
Local Law 2016-8 Regarding Solar Photovoltaic Systems

LOCAL LAW 2020-_ AMEND SOLARVOLTAIC LAW - SET DATE .PDF

Planning Board Appointment 

Zoning Board Of Appeals Appointment 

Board Of Assessment Review Resignation 

Communicable Disease Policy 

COMMUNICABLE DISEASES POLICY.PDF

Correspondence/ New Business 

Highway Superintendent

Road Dedication - Harness Hook Lane 

Set Date For A Public Hearing - Local Law 2020-( ) - Stop Signs Quarterhorse Run, 
Strawmount Trail And Harness Hook Lane

LOCAL LAW 2020-___ STOP SIGNS ON QUARTERHORSE RUN, 
STRAWMOUNT TRAIL, HARNESS HOOK LANE - SET DATE.PDF

Planning & Development

Attorney

Town Clerk

Special Permit Renewal - Action Top Soil - 6320 Costello Parkway Minoa NY - Tax Map 
# 070.-01-06.3

Police Chief

Town Board

Councilor Deer - Resolution Regarding Redistricting 

INDEPENDENT REDISTRICTING RESOLUTION.PDF

Supervisor 

Supervisor's Report - January 2020

BALANCE SHEET - JAN 2020.PDF
CASH BALANCE REPORT - JAN 2020.PDF
YTD ACTUAL TO BUDGET TOTAL - FUND DETAIL JAN 2020.PDF

Supervisor's Report - February 2020

BALANCE SHEET - FEB 2020.PDF
CASH BALANCE REPORT - FEB 2020.PDF
YTD ACTUAL TO BUDGET TOTAL - FUND DETAIL - FEB 2020.PDF

Adjournment

This meeting is being recorded and the audio recording will be posted to the town website at 

www.townofmanlius.org

Please silence cell phones.

1.

2.

3.

Documents:

4.

5.

6.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

Documents:

11.

12.

12.I.

12.II.

Documents:

13.

14.

15.

15.I.

16.

17.

17.I.

Documents:

18.

18.I.

Documents:

18.II.

Documents:

19.

https://www.townofmanlius.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/902?fileID=1351
https://www.townofmanlius.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/895?fileID=1341
https://www.townofmanlius.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/895?fileID=1342
https://www.townofmanlius.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/895?fileID=1343
https://www.townofmanlius.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/896?fileID=1344
https://www.townofmanlius.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/896?fileID=1345
https://www.townofmanlius.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/896?fileID=1346


Agenda 

Manlius Town Board

March 11, 2020

Open Podium 6:15 PM

Board Meeting 6:30 PM

Pledge Of Allegiance 

Moment Of Silence - Charlie Edwards

Approval Of Minutes - February 26, 2020

2-26-20 DRAFT.PDF

Approval Of Abstract # 5

Town Of Manlius Electric Vehicle Survey - EV Infrastructure Project - Ingrid Gonzalez-
McCurdy

Set Date For A Public Hearing - Local Law 2020-( ) - Proposed Law Amending Sections Of 
Local Law 2016-8 Regarding Solar Photovoltaic Systems

LOCAL LAW 2020-_ AMEND SOLARVOLTAIC LAW - SET DATE .PDF

Planning Board Appointment 

Zoning Board Of Appeals Appointment 

Board Of Assessment Review Resignation 

Communicable Disease Policy 

COMMUNICABLE DISEASES POLICY.PDF

Correspondence/ New Business 

Highway Superintendent

Road Dedication - Harness Hook Lane 

Set Date For A Public Hearing - Local Law 2020-( ) - Stop Signs Quarterhorse Run, 
Strawmount Trail And Harness Hook Lane

LOCAL LAW 2020-___ STOP SIGNS ON QUARTERHORSE RUN, 
STRAWMOUNT TRAIL, HARNESS HOOK LANE - SET DATE.PDF

Planning & Development

Attorney

Town Clerk

Special Permit Renewal - Action Top Soil - 6320 Costello Parkway Minoa NY - Tax Map 
# 070.-01-06.3

Police Chief

Town Board

Councilor Deer - Resolution Regarding Redistricting 

INDEPENDENT REDISTRICTING RESOLUTION.PDF

Supervisor 

Supervisor's Report - January 2020

BALANCE SHEET - JAN 2020.PDF
CASH BALANCE REPORT - JAN 2020.PDF
YTD ACTUAL TO BUDGET TOTAL - FUND DETAIL JAN 2020.PDF

Supervisor's Report - February 2020

BALANCE SHEET - FEB 2020.PDF
CASH BALANCE REPORT - FEB 2020.PDF
YTD ACTUAL TO BUDGET TOTAL - FUND DETAIL - FEB 2020.PDF

Adjournment

This meeting is being recorded and the audio recording will be posted to the town website at 

www.townofmanlius.org

Please silence cell phones.

1.

2.

3.

Documents:

4.

5.

6.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

Documents:

11.

12.

12.I.

12.II.

Documents:

13.

14.

15.

15.I.

16.

17.

17.I.

Documents:

18.

18.I.

Documents:

18.II.

Documents:

19.

https://www.townofmanlius.org/2041a585-b1e4-4484-b595-cd9f123d78f5



